Filtration Group BV
Postbus 35
NL - 7240 AA Lochem
The Netherlands
+31 573 297 777
August, 2017

installation purposes.
Subject to technical alteration without prior notice.
4. Order information
Example
UF1 30 1 B4N 100
Size
30 = for bag size 30
65 = for bag size 65
Connection
1 =1"NPT (for size 30)
1.5 = 1.5"NPT (for size 65)
Material
A4N =carbon steel
B4N = stainless steel 304
C4N =stainless steel 316
Design pressure
100 =100 psi (7 bar)
200 =200 psi (14 bar)
300 =300 psi (21 bar)